
District AAP Chapter Chapter CATCH Facilitator E-mail
District 1 Connecticut Vidya Anegundi, MD vidya.anegundi@gmail.com
District 1 Connecticut Patricia Joyce joyce@uchc.edu
District 1 Maine Melissa Burch mburch59@gmail.com 
District 1 Maine Jennifer Jewell, MD jewelj@mmc.org
District 1 Massachusetts Anne Nugent, MD nugeae@comcast.net
District 1 Massachusetts Frinny Walters, MD Frinny.PolancoWalters@childrens.harvard.edu
District 1 New Hampshire Susanne Tanski, MD, MPH susanne.e.tanski@dartmouth.edu 
District 1 Rhode Island Allison Brindle, MD allisonbrindle@gmail.com
District 1 Rhode Island Michelle Beller, MD mab3dd@virginia.edu
District 1 Uniformed Services East Molly Childers, MD Molly.Childers@NCCpeds.com
District 1 Uniformed Services East Rebecca McConnel, MD rlkonchan@yahoo.com
District 1 Vermont Jill Rinehart jillrinehartmd@gmail.com
District 2 New York 1 Sarah Collins-McGowan, MD Sarah.Collins-McGowan@rochesterregional.org
District 2 New York 2 Ivan Hand, MD ivan.hand@nychhc.org 
District 2 New York 2 Jennifer Pintiliano-Gemmo, MD jenpinto@aol.com
District 2 New York 3 Eleanor Bathory, MD eleanor.bathory@gmail.com
District 3 Delaware Aravinda Ayyagari, MD aayyagari@aol.com
District 3 District of Columbia Asad Bandealy, MD abandeal@childrensnational.org
District 3 District of Columbia Janine Rethy, MD, MPH, IBCLC Janine.A.Rethy@gunet.georgetown.edu
District 3 Maryland Molly Silber, MD mhsilber@gmail.com
District 3 Maryland Erin Giudice, MD egiudice@som.umaryland.edu
District 3 New Jersey Naveen Mehrotra, MD, MPH drmehrotra1@gmail.com
District 3 New Jersey Christin Traba morancm@njms.rutgers.edu
District 3 Pennsylvania April Troy AprilLTroy@gmail.com
District 3 Pennsylvania Claudia M Ferran, MD Ferran@email.chop.edu
District 3 West Virginia Kimberly Cross, MD wvkcjames@hotmail.com
District 4 Kentucky Julia Richerson, MD juliaericherson@gmail.com
District 4 Kentucky Hana Swain, DO hana.swain@uky.edu
District 4 North Carolina Debra Best, MD debra.best@duke.edu 
District 4 South Carolina Michael Foxworth, MD mkfoxworth@gmail.com
District 4 South Carolina Nancy Powers, MD nancy.powers@prismahealth.org
District 4 Tennessee Curtis Cary, MD curtis.cary@erlanger.org
District 4 Tennessee Akshay Sharma, MBBS Akshay.Sharma@stjude.org
District 4 Virginia Amy Kryder, MD ackryder@carilionclinic.org
District 5 Indiana Patricia Treadwell, MD ptreadwe@iu.edu 
District 5 Michigan Elliott Attisha, DO elliottattisha@gmail.com
District 5 Michigan Megan Sikkema, DO megan.sikkema@gmail.com
District 5 Ohio Iroro (Ro) Akpovwa, MD Oghenevwiroro.Akpovwa@nationwidechildrens.org
District 5 Ohio Bob Siegel Bob.Siegel@cchmc.org
District 6 Illinois Carrie Drazba, MD, FAAP Carrie_Drazba@rush.edu
District 6 Illinois Michelle Barnes, MD mbarnes@uic.edu
District 6 Iowa Amy Shriver, MD shriver.amy@gmail.com 
District 6 Kansas Rupal Gupta, MD rupalpinto@gmail.com
District 6 Kansas Laura Plencner lmplencner@cmh.edu
District 6 Minnesota Brian Lynch, MD lynch.brian@mayo.edu
District 6 Missouri Kristin Streiler, MD kmstreiler@gmail.com
District 6 Nebraska Emily Braun, MD ebraun@oneworldomaha.org
District 6 North Dakota Brenda Kaye Thurlow, MD brenda.thurlow@sanfordhealth.org
District 6 Wisconsin Chetna Mangat, MD mangat.chetna@mayo.edu
District 6 Wisconsin Dipesh Navsaria, MD, MPH, MSLIS dipesh@navsaria.com 
District 7 Arkansas Vildan Tas, MD vtas@uams.edu 
District 7 Louisiana Tracy Lemelle, MD talemelle@gmail.com
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District 7 Mississippi Tanya Fitts, MD tfitts@lafayettepediatrics.net 
District 7 Oklahoma Rajagopal Nandyal, MD rajnandyal2003@yahoo.com 
District 7 Texas Valerie Smith, MD drvalerie@stpaulchildren.org
District 7 Texas Arthi Krishnan, MD arthisemailaddress@gmail.com
District 8 Alaska vacant vacant
District 8 Arizona vacant vacant
District 8 Colorado Megan Stinar, MD mstinarmd@gmail.com
District 8 Hawaii Bryan Mih, MD bmih@hawaii.edu
District 8 Hawaii Kara Yamamoto, MD karay@kapiolani.org 
District 8 Idaho Thomas Patterson, MD tpatters38@gmail.com 
District 8 Montana Patricia Notario, MD pnotario23@gmail.com
District 8 Nevada Oriaku Kas-Osoka oriaku.kas-osoka@unlv.edu
District 8 New Mexico Carl Tapia, MD, MPH carlbcm@yahoo.com
District 8 New Mexico Thomas Faber, MD, MPH tomfaber@zyep.org 
District 8 Oregon Alison Christy, MD Alison.Christy@providence.org
District 8 Oregon vacant vacant
District 8 Uniformed Services West Matthew Nestander, MD mnestander@gmail.com
District 8 Utah Karyn Parsons, MD karyn.parsons89@gmail.com
District 8 Utah Bhanu Muniyappa, MD Bhanu.Muniyappa@hsc.utah.edu
District 8 Washington Frances Chalmers, MD fchalmers.md@gmail.com
District 8 Washington Brad Hood, MD bradhood@mac.com
District 8 Wyoming Diane Edwards, MD dredwardswy@gmail.com 
District 9 California 1 Judy Lin, MD judy.lin86@gmail.com
District 9 California 1 Aparna Kota, MD, MPH aparna.kota@gmail.com
District 9 California 2 Christine Thang, MD cthang@mednet.ucla.edu
District 9 California 2 Melissa Ruiz, MD ruizmj@gmail.com
District 9 California 3 Toluwalase Ajayi, MD laseajayi@gmail.com
District 9 California 3 Emily Fletcher, MD emily.fletcher@gmail.com
District 9 California 4 Phyllis Agran, MD, MPH pagran@hs.uci.edu
District 9 California 4 Sandra Murray sjmurray@uci.edu
District 10 Alabama Jacob Edwards, MD babydoc23@me.com
District 10 Alabama Stephanie Denton, MD sadenton@bellsouth.net
District 10 Florida Elaine Donoghue, MD edonoghue@me.com
District 10 Florida Rana Alissa, MD Rana.Alissa@jax.ufl.edu
District 10 Georgia Lillianne Lewis, MD, MPH lilewis@msm.edu
District 10 Georgia Katherine Duncan drkatduncan@gmail.com
District 10 Puerto Rico Ana C. Garcia-Puebla, MD ana.garcia9@upr.edu
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